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%@9 MANCHE PRELIMINAIRE GROUPE A MATCH 11

GAME SUMMARY / RESUME DU MATCH
Palasport Olimpico THU 16 FEB 2006 / JEU 16 FEV 2006 START TIME / DEBUT 20:05

CAN - GER 5-1 (3-0, 1-1, 1-0)

Spectators  Referee Linesmen
8554 LARKING Christer (SWE) HALECKY Miroslav (SVK), NELSON Thor Eric (USA)
Team Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG
1 3:0 2:6 9:2 6:8 05:30: 02:49 1:0 0:0
2 11 5:17 18:6 4:8 04:46 : 03:42 0:0 0:0
3 1.0 4:12 13:4 14:2 02:00 : 04:00 0:0 0:0
TOT 5:1 11:35 40:12 24:18 12:16:10:31 1.0 0:0

ET/Res . Name of Assistant's / Action Description
GK 00:00 CAN 1 LUONGOR - Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00 GER 40 GREISST - Goalkeeper in
Penalty 01:00 03:00 CAN 2min. 44 PRONGERC - Holding
Goal 04:52 1:0 CAN EQ 6 REDDENW (1) 21 GAGNES Onlce CAN 1 621526197
97 THORNTON J GER 401529 34 72 84
Penalty 06:24 07:29 GER  2min. 11 FELSKIS - Elbowing
Goal 07:29 2:0 CAN  PP1 91 SAKICJ (1) 14 BERTUZZIT Onice CAN 1 614246191
61 NASHR GER 40 15 16 26 52
Penalty 09:43 11:43 CAN 2min. 15 HEATLEY D - Slashing
Penalty 10:14 12:14 GER 2min. 26 KREUTZER D - Hooking
Goal 10:49 3:0 CAN EQ 21 GAGNES (1) 28 REGEHRR Onlice CAN 1 3212839
39 RICHARDS B GER 40 5 73257
Penalty 12:08 14:08 GER 2min. 52 SULZER A - Tripping
Penalty 15:16 17:16 GER 2min. 32 MARTINEC T - Hooking
Penalty 19:42 21:42 CAN 2min. 40 LECAVALIERV - Interference
2nd Period
ET/Res . Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Penalty 23:49 25:49 GER  2min. 10 EHRHOFFC - Holding
Penalty 26:59 28:59 CAN 2min. 24 McCABE B - Holding
Penalty 27:15 29:15 CAN 2min. 44 PRONGERC - Interference
Penalty 27:43 29:43 GER 2min. 46 BUSCHF - Hooking
Goal 29:13 31 GER EQ 10 EHRHOFF C (1) 13 SCHUBERTC  Onlce CAN 1 4242891
16 USTORF S GER 4010 13 16 26
Penalty 33:08 35:08 GER 2min. 46 BUSCHF - Tripping
Penalty 33:26 35:26 GER 2min. 10 EHRHOFF C - Tripping
Goal 35:37 41 CAN EQ 15 HEATLEYD (@) 52 FOOTEA Onlce CAN 1 615264052
GER 40 534587384
3rd Period
ET/Res . Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Penalty 42:23 44:23 CAN 2min. 24 McCABE B - Checking to the
head and neck Area
Penalty 42:23 54:23 CAN 10min. 24 McCABE B - Misconduct
Penalty 47:01 49:01 CAN 2min. 61 NASHR - Hooking
Penalty 54:31 56:31 GER  2min. 84 SEIDENBERG D - Holding the Stick
Goal 59:26 51 CAN EQ 9 DOANS (2) 94 SMYTHR Onlice CAN 1 3 9283394
GER 40 1013 46 57 72
GK 60:00 CAN 1 LUONGO R - Goalkeeper out
GK 60:00 GER 40 GREISS T - Goalkeeper out
Goalkeeper Records
Team : CAN - Canada Team : GER - Germany
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No. Name

1 LUONGO Roberto
30 BRODEUR Martin
35 TURCO Marty (EG)

Game Statisti

CS

SVS MIP No. Name
11 60:00 40 GREISS Thomas
37 KOLZIG Olaf (EG)
80 MULLER Robert

SOG  SVS MIP
40 35 60:00

Team : CAN (black)

No Pos
6D
14 F
39F
52D
94 F

3D
15F
26F
28D
40 F

4D
21F
44D
61F
97 F

9F
12F
24D
33F
91F

1GK
30 GK
35GK

TOTALS

Head Coach :

Name

REDDEN Wade
BERTUZZI Todd
RICHARDS Brad
FOOTE Adam
SMYTH Ryan

BOUWMEESTER Jay

HEATLEY Dany
ST-LOUIS Martin
REGEHR Robyn

LECAVALIER Vincent

BLAKE Rob
GAGNE Simon
PRONGER Chris
NASH Rick
THORNTON Joe

DOAN Shane
IGINLA Jarome
McCABE Bryan
DRAPER Kris
SAKIC Joe

LUONGO Roberto
BRODEUR Martin
TURCO Marty

QUINN Pat

Team : GER (white)

Shots on Goal

Shots on Goal

G A PIM 1 2 3
1 0 0 1 0 0
0 1 0 0 2 0
0 1 0 1 0 2
0 1 0 0 1 1
0 1 0 0 1 2
0 0 0 0 1 0
1 0 2 0 3 1
0 0 0 0 1 1
0 1 0 0 0 0
0 0 2 2 0 0
0 0 0 0 2 0
1 1 0 1 0 0
0 0 4 1 1 1
0 1 2 1 3 2
0 1 0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0 0 1
0 0 0 1 0 2
0 0 14 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
1 0 0 1 3 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
5 8 24 9 18 13

OT Tot

A OO WE oo Wk N N ON BB W N WN P

o O o

+/-
+2

0
+1
+2
+1

+2
+1
+1
+1
+1

-1
+2
0
+1
+1

+1
0
-1
+1
-1

5D LEASK Robert 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2
7D GOC Sascha 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
16 F USTORF Stefan 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 +1
26 F KREUTZER Daniel 0 0 2 0 2 1 3 +1
49 F KATHAN Klaus 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15D SCHAUER Stefan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
32F MARTINEC Tomas 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 -1
46 F BUSCH Florian 0 0 4 1 0 0 1 -1
57F GOC Marcel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2
84D SEIDENBERG Dennis 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 -2
10D EHRHOFF Christian 1 0 4 0 2 0 2 0
11F FELSKI Sven 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
13D SCHUBERT Christoph 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
29F BARTA Alexander 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
72 F FICAL Petr 0 0 0 0 1 2 3 -2
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No Pos INET ]

31D RENZ Andreas

34F LEWANDOWSKI Eduard
52D SULZER Alexander

58 F KOPITZ Lasse

73F BOOS Tino

37 GK KOLZIG Olaf

40 GK GREISS Thomas
80 GK MULLER Robert

G A PIM 1 2 3 OT Tot +/-

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2
0 0 2 0 0 1 1 0
0 0 0 0 1 0 1 -1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 2 18 2 6 4 12

Group A
R Team G W T L GF:GA PTS CAN CZE FIN GER ITA Sul
FIN 2 2 0 0 11:0 4
CAN ‘_‘ Tue 21 FEB/16:35 | Sun 19 FEB/21:05| 5:1 | 7:2 | Sat 18 FEB/15:35 ‘
CAN 2 2 0 0 12:3 4
CzZE 2 1 0 1 6:4 2 Tue 21 FEB/16:35 ‘_| Sat 18 FEB/21:05 | 4:1 Sun 19 FEB/20:05| 2:3 ‘
sul 2 1.0 1 3:7 2
GER 2 0 0 2 2:9 0 ’Sun 19 FEB/21:05‘ Sat 18 FEB/21:05 |_| Tue 21 FEB/15:35| 6:0 | 5:0 ‘
6 I 2 0 0 2 2:13 0
‘ 1:5 ‘ 1:4 |Tue 21 FEB/15:35 |_| Sat 18 FEB/13:05 |Sun 19 FEB/12:05‘
‘ 2:7 ‘Sun 19 FEB/20:05| 0:6 | Sat 18 FEB/13:05 |_| Tue 21 FEBI12:35‘
‘ Sat 18 FEB/15:35 ‘ 3:2 | 0:5 |Sun 19 FEB/12:05 | Tue 21 FEB/12:35 |_‘
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game ENG  Empty net goal
EQ Equal strength F Forward (G) Number of goals in tournament G Goals
GA Goal against GF Goals for GK Goalkeeper GP Games played
GWG Game winning goal GWS  Game winning shots L Number of games lost No Jersey number
oT Overtime Pen Penalty PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position
PP1 Power play - 1 player PP2 Power play - 2 players PPG Power play goals PS Penalty shot
PTS Points SH1  Shorthanded - 1 player SH2 Shorthanded - 2 players SHG  Shorthanded goals
SOG  Shots on goal SVS  Saves T Number of games tied Tot Total
TPP Time on power play W Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation
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